
BID TABULATION FOR:

FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 134C
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JUNE 10, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D.CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: 6/10/2025
LJA JOB NO. 1883-2501 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME BASE BID

1) AMERICAN WALL SYSTEMS, LLC $609,515.00

2) HOGGATT LLC $670,357.75

110/125 DAYS

CONSTRUCTION OF THE BINION LANE FENCE IMPROVEMENTS TO SERVE ALIANA COMMUNITY

I, Cole Caraway, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.

Page 1 of 2

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

C:\Users\dcampos\Downloads\BID_TAB_DETAIL_1883-2501

6/10/2025

LJA Engineering, In
c.



BID TABULATION FOR:

FORT BEND COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 134C
CITY OF HOUSTON E.T.J., FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: JUNE 10, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: D.CAMPOS
TABULATION DATE: 6/10/2025
LJA JOB NO. 1883-2501 (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL
GENERAL SITE AND DEMOLITION ITEMS

1. GENERAL CONDITIONS, INCLUDES BONDING AND RESIDENT NOTIFICATION 
AND COORDINATION PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION, 
COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $9,900.00 $9,900.00 $14,500.00 $14,500.00

2. MOBILIZATION COMPLETE IN PLACE LS  1 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

3. INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND REMOVAL OF TREE PROTECTION 
FENCING, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $500.00 $500.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

4. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING 6-FOOT CEDAR WOOD FENCE, 
INCLUDES REMOVAL OF 4-INCH X 4-INCH TREATED PINE POST AND 4-FOOT-
DEEP CONCRETE FOOTING, HAULING OF MATERIAL OFF-SITE OF DISPOSED 
MATERIAL AND DISPOSAL FEES, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  3335 $8.00 $26,680.00 $5.15 $17,175.25

5. INSTALLATION, MAINTENANCE AND REMOVAL OF TEMPORARY 6-FOT 
CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH WINDSCREEN FOR THE DURATION OF FENCE 
DEMOLITION AND REPLACEMENT ACROSS ALL LOTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  3335 $3.50 $11,672.50 $5.50 $18,342.50

SUBTOTAL GENERAL SITE AND DEMOLITION ITEMS $48,752.50 $61,017.75

FENCING ITEMS
1. BRICK FENCE PER MATERIAL SCHEDULE, INCLUDES PRODUCT INFORMATION 

FOR APPROVAL BY OWNER, SINGLE WYTHE COLUMNS WITH MORTAR BED 
CROWNED TOP, REPLACING COMLUMNS OF NON-MATCHING BRICKS WITH 
NEW COLOR, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LF  3335 $157.50 $525,262.50 $169.00 $563,615.00

2. FOOTING DESIGN PREPARED BY A TEXAS LICENSED ENGINEER, SIGN AND 
SEALED SHOW DRAWINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE

LS  1 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $1,725.00 $1,725.00

SUBTOTAL FENCING ITEMS $526,762.50 $565,340.00

SUPPLEMENTAL ITEMS
1. LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATION ALLOWANCE FOR REPAIRS, (TO BE USED ONLY 

AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE
LS  1 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00

2. WOOD FENCING TIE BACKS AND REPAIRS AS NEEDED, (TO BE USED ONLY AT 
THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE

EA  40 $100.00 $4,000.00 $350.00 $14,000.00

SUBTOTAL SUPPLEMENTAL ITEMS $34,000.00 $44,000.00

BID SUMMARY

GENERAL SITE AND DEMOLITION ITEMS $48,752.50 $61,017.75

FENCING ITEMS $526,762.50 $565,340.00

SUPPLEMENTAL ITEMS $34,000.00 $44,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $609,515.00 $670,357.75

1) AMERICAN WALL SYSTEMS, LLC 2) HOGGATT LLC

CONSTRUCTION OF THE BINION LANE FENCE IMPROVEMENTS TO SERVE ALIANA COMMUNITY

Page 2 of 2

FRN F-1386
LJA Engineering, Inc.

C:\Users\dcampos\Downloads\BID_TAB_DETAIL_1883-2501

LJA Engineering, In
c.


